sect. 15 94124
rev. 2016/03/02
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.  MURPHY products and the Murphy
logo are registered and/or common law trademarks of Enovation Controls, LLC.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright protected by Enovation Controls, LLC,
with all rights reserved. (c) 2016 Enovation Controls, LLC. A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to http://fwmurphy.com/warranty.
Hydrostatic Head Level Switches
DF Series
The DF series are diaphragm-operated hydrostatic

which the diaphragm is mounted. The trip point(s) for Model DF757 are adjustable between 2 in. (51 mm) and 110
in. (2794 mm) for high and low (make/break) operation by knobs, D.
How to Order
Part Number Model and Description Notes
15700001 DF755:  Hydrostatic head level switch, SPDT snap-switch
DF Series switch
15700007 DF757:  Hydrostatic head level switch, adjustable trip point
15000123 Diaphragm Repair Kit DF Series service part
15000121 Snap switch and insulator assembly
DF755 Series service part
15000122 Snap switch, insulator and movement assembly
15000174 Snap switch and bracket assembly DF757 Series service part
Accessories and service parts are sold separately and are available from Enovation Controls.
Accessories available:
MAC-1: air volume cell
MACT-1: air volume cell tube kit
Accessories
Enovation Controls offers the MAC-1 Volume Air Cell that can be